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Julian Cabre ra1 824
EVO Gym nastics

9.100 9.600 8.6008.800 9.0008.500 53.600
12.700 12.700 11.80012.600 11.90012.450 74.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.750Combine d Tota l:

Josh M cCarty2 822
Gym nastics  US A

9.200 9.800 8.5009.100 7.8008.500 52.900
12.450 13.050 12.50013.000 12.10010.650 73.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

126.650Combine d Tota l:

Aza i T am z il3 821
Nova  F la

8.900 9.400 8.5009.000 9.2008.500 53.500
11.750 11.450 12.45011.700 10.95012.700 71.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.500Combine d Tota l:

Ivan Ka rpenko4 827
Nova  F la

8.400 9.400 8.9008.400 8.4008.800 52.300
12.350 12.150 11.10012.350 11.90012.250 72.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.400Combine d Tota l:

Jack Pastore5 823
EVO Gym nastics

8.000 9.000 9.0008.600 7.9008.000 50.500
11.950 12.300 10.80012.300 10.25012.200 69.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.300Combine d Tota l:

Bohdan Zava lishyn6 828
Or lando M etro

9.000 8.200 8.4008.700 7.0007.600 48.900
12.150 11.500 11.05011.450 11.50011.100 68.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

117.650Combine d Tota l:

Ka iden Quillen7 825
ACE FL

8.600 9.200 8.6008.300 6.4006.600 47.700
11.450 11.050 10.65011.800 10.85011.150 66.950

Pre lim s
F ina ls

114.650Combine d Tota l:

Jayden Pe rez8 826
Nova  F la

8.600 8.600 7.8008.300 7.3007.200 47.800
12.350 11.600 11.0009.800 11.30010.750 66.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

114.600Combine d Tota l:
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Lorenzo Za ragoza  R ive ira1 960
EVO Gym nastics

9.000 8.400 8.3008.700 8.1008.900 51.400
12.450 11.350 13.90012.400 12.90013.100 76.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.500Combine d Tota l:

Jakson Kurecki2 953
EVO Gym nastics

9.400 8.400 8.7008.600 9.3008.500 52.900
12.700 11.750 12.60012.500 12.70012.250 74.500

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.400Combine d Tota l:

Giorgio A la rcon3 952
Gym nastics  US A

8.900 7.800 8.6008.800 9.1008.700 51.900
12.900 11.300 13.05011.250 12.30011.800 72.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.500Combine d Tota l:

Ilya  Danilchenko4 956
Or lando M etro

9.300 7.800 8.7008.600 8.8008.100 51.300
12.600 11.450 12.35011.800 11.60011.850 71.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

122.950Combine d Tota l:

Joshua  Nunez Jr5 966
Nova  F la

9.200 7.400 8.4008.800 8.7007.800 50.300
12.450 10.500 12.20012.250 11.50012.700 71.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.900Combine d Tota l:

Jake  W azolek6 951
EVO Gym nastics

8.800 8.400 8.9009.100 8.3008.800 52.300
12.300 10.850 11.50011.850 10.60012.400 69.500

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.800Combine d Tota l:

M ason S m ith7 955
W orld C lass  FL

8.900 7.800 8.2008.400 8.5008.600 50.400
12.550 10.850 12.10012.050 12.40011.200 71.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.550Combine d Tota l:

T hom as Be ll8 962
EVO Gym nastics

9.100 7.300 8.0008.500 9.1009.000 51.000
12.550 10.400 11.20011.350 11.75012.250 69.500

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.500Combine d Tota l:

Keegan S hem luck9 958
EVO Gym nastics

9.300 8.600 9.1008.800 8.9009.100 53.800
12.200 9.550 12.80010.300 9.20012.600 66.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.450Combine d Tota l:

Om ar Puerta10 959
Or lando M etro

9.000 8.500 8.3008.800 8.4008.800 51.800
11.400 11.700 11.95010.550 10.70012.150 68.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.250Combine d Tota l:

Donovan S heehan11 961
ACE FL

9.100 8.200 8.5008.400 6.0008.500 48.700
11.550 11.300 11.90011.250 11.20011.600 68.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

117.500Combine d Tota l:

Jim m y S te r ling12 965
W orld C lass  FL

7.400 7.700 1.0008.400 7.4008.400 40.300
11.650 10.650 10.65010.700 10.70011.650 66.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

106.300Combine d Tota l:

F inn Boa tm an13 963
EVO Gym nastics

8.500 6.400 1.0008.500 7.8007.800 40.000
11.850 9.850 11.70011.550 9.80011.400 66.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

106.150Combine d Tota l:
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Joaquin M artinez14 957
W orld C lass  FL

9.000 7.500 9.0008.600 7.2008.100 49.400
0.000 9.550 0.00011.250 0.00010.650 31.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

80.850Combine d Tota l:

T orr in F rey15 964
EVO Gym nastics

9.000 8.300 8.7008.500 9.0008.600 52.100
1.000 1.000 0.0001.000 0.0000.000 3.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

55.100Combine d Tota l:

Nico M acca r io16 954
EVO Gym nastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0001.000 1.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

1.000Combine d Tota l:
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Benjam in Aguila r1 155
EVO Gym nastics

9.500 9.000 8.9008.600 8.5008.500 53.000
13.250 13.150 13.75012.850 12.25012.700 77.950

Pre lim s
F ina ls

130.950Combine d Tota l:

Jason George2 161
S un Country

9.200 7.700 9.2009.100 9.1009.200 53.500
12.050 11.500 13.40012.800 12.30011.300 73.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

126.850Combine d Tota l:

Hunte r S im pson3 164
EVO Gym nastics

8.700 8.300 8.2008.600 8.2008.900 50.900
11.800 12.100 13.25012.800 11.95012.550 74.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.350Combine d Tota l:

Uzom a O joh4 168
EVO Gym nastics

9.300 9.200 9.1008.400 9.0008.500 53.500
11.400 11.600 12.30012.200 11.45012.400 71.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.850Combine d Tota l:

Ori Re illy5 170
Gym nastics  US A

9.400 6.800 8.6008.100 8.4008.800 50.100
11.900 11.850 12.80013.100 12.35012.650 74.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.750Combine d Tota l:

Fe lipe  Junque ira6 158
EVO Gym nastics

9.300 8.100 9.0008.200 6.7008.300 49.600
12.450 12.700 13.05011.400 12.05011.500 73.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

122.750Combine d Tota l:

S aran A lexander7 153
ACE FL

9.500 9.400 1.0008.800 8.8008.200 45.700
13.000 12.350 13.65013.000 12.00012.100 76.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.800Combine d Tota l:

R icky Pe rez8 162
Nova  F la

7.700 8.200 8.6007.100 8.1008.400 48.100
11.550 12.250 12.70012.100 12.90011.850 73.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.450Combine d Tota l:

Jackson F rey9 167
EVO Gym nastics

8.100 7.600 8.8008.300 6.7008.500 48.000
12.300 12.200 12.80012.050 11.00012.050 72.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.400Combine d Tota l:

Chane  Cum berm ack10 166
Nova  F la

8.900 7.400 9.0005.400 8.4007.900 47.000
12.650 11.100 12.75011.300 11.55012.100 71.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

118.450Combine d Tota l:

Diego De lm ora l11 160
EVO Gym nastics

8.800 7.000 8.6007.700 7.5008.000 47.600
12.650 11.900 11.45011.050 11.15011.400 69.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

117.200Combine d Tota l:

M ax Forna ro12 159
EVO Gym nastics

8.700 7.000 1.0007.700 8.4008.300 41.100
11.900 12.200 13.45011.550 11.70010.800 71.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

112.700Combine d Tota l:

M icah Odoom13 165
EVO Gym nastics

8.800 8.100 8.1007.500 6.0001.000 39.500
12.250 12.050 13.05011.600 10.95012.200 72.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

111.600Combine d Tota l:
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T yle r  Bass14 156
EVO Gym nastics

1.000 8.000 1.0002.000 5.3007.100 24.400
12.650 12.000 13.10011.500 11.50010.350 71.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

95.500Combine d Tota l:

A lex Ka radzhov15 154
EVO Gym nastics

0.000 0.000 1.0000.000 0.0000.000 1.000
12.400 11.850 13.50013.550 11.90013.050 76.250

Pre lim s
F ina ls

77.250Combine d Tota l:

Jake  Prabhakaran16 157
EVO Gym nastics

0.000 0.000 1.0000.000 0.0000.000 1.000
12.150 12.200 13.15012.650 12.45012.100 74.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

75.700Combine d Tota l:

Cody Phillips17 151
EVO Gym nastics

0.000 0.000 0.0001.000 0.0001.000 2.000
12.800 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.500 24.300

Pre lim s
F ina ls

26.300Combine d Tota l:

Zac M yers18 163
EVO Gym nastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 1.0000.000 1.000
1.000 11.350 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

13.350Combine d Tota l:

Conor Heary19T 198
EVO Gym nastics

1.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 1.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

1.000Combine d Tota l:

A lex Deuble r19T 197
EVO Gym nastics

1.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 1.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

1.000Combine d Tota l:
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